
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

40 

72 

121 

96 

91 

19 

1 

09 

Name 

Mirko ZIDARIĆ 

Davor BUNTAK 

Karlo BORKO 

Niko KORDIĆ 

Davide DI LENARDO 

Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

Dalibor MARIČIĆ 

Mario DI LENARDO 

Club 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

Team 

Trgo Prijevoz RT 

Trgo Prijevoz RT 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RS125 

Aprilia 

Aprilia RS125 

KTM 

KTM 

Aprilia RS125 

Cagiva 

KTM 

Best Tm 

1:49.772 

1:51.963 

1:52.657 

1:52.706 

1:57.512 

1:59.130 

2:09.883 

Diff 

2.191 

2.885 

2.934 

7.740 

9.358 

20.111 

Laps 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 

Class 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

300 SSP 

300 SSP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

300 SSP 

Sorted on best lap time
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(40) Mirko ZIDARIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(72) Davor BUNTAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(121) Karlo BORKO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(96) Niko KORDIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(91) Davide DI LENARDO 

1 

2 

(19) Marin Ian DI LENARDO 

1 

2 

3 

(1) Dalibor MARIČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

1:52.414 

1:52.148 

1:50.711 

1:49.772 

1:53.886 

1:53.715 

1:52.726 

1:51.963 

1:53.263 

1:55.813 

1:55.668 

1:53.780 

1:52.657 

2:02.363 

1:56.170 

1:52.706 

1:52.779 

2:02.656 

1:57.512 

2:06.143 

2:00.894 

1:59.130 

2:13.416 

2:09.883 

2:10.775 

+2.642 

+2.376 

+0.939 

+1.923 

+1.752 

+0.763 

+1.300 

+3.156 

+3.011 

+1.123 

+9.657 

+3.464 

+0.073 

+5.144 

+7.013 

+1.764 

+3.533 

+0.892 
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	125 SP + 300 SSP - 12 - Warm Up – Totalizator

